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POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 SM50 #1001 PAPOCCIA DIEGO 00:41:44 3'38 ATLETICA FERENTINO
2 2 1 SM45 #1168 MARCHIORI CLAUDIO 00:42:39 3'42 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
3 3 1 SM #1087 VETTRAINO MICHELE 00:42:53 3'44 ENDURANCE TRAINING
4 4 2 SM50 #1177 GRIECO GIANCARLO 00:43:24 3'46 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
5 5 1 SM35 #1003 REALI ALFREDO 00:44:02 3'50 FROSINONE SPORT
6 6 2 SM35 #1043 GROSSI DOMENICO 00:44:15 3'51 ATLETICA FERENTINO
7 7 1 SM40 #1227 MARTINI PAOLO 00:45:41 3'58 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
8 8 2 SM #1076 MONTUORI EDOARDO 00:45:59 4'00 ENDURANCE TRAINING
9 9 2 SM45 #1169 CIARDULLO GIUSEPPE 00:46:23 4'02 ATLETICA SAN MARCELLINO
10 10 3 SM #1200 SANTANDREA ALBERTO 00:46:30 4'03 RUNCARD
11 11 2 SM40 #1100 DE SANTIS GIUSEPPE 00:46:33 4'03 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
12 12 3 SM50 #1018 MINOTTI ROBERTO 00:46:42 4'04 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
13 13 3 SM35 #1162 ROCCA LUCA 00:46:51 4'04 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANANGNI
14 14 3 SM45 #1004 GIROLAMI MARCO 00:46:51 4'04 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
15 15 1 SM55 #1007 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 00:47:07 4'06 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
16 16 4 SM #1075 MILO EMANUELE 00:47:08 4'06 ENDURANCE TRAINING
17 17 4 SM45 #1053 ABBATANGELI MASSIMILIANO00:47:12 4'06 ENDURANCE TRAINING
18 18 5 SM45 #1013 DE ANGELIS GIULIO 00:47:17 4'07 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
19 19 6 SM45 #1171 RAMOS ROLANDO 00:47:53 4'10 ATLETICA SETINA
20 20 7 SM45 #1204 COLELLI MATTEO 00:47:58 4'10 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
21 21 8 SM45 #1187 DEL BONO ROBERTO 00:48:03 4'11 PODISTICA TERRACINA
22 22 5 SM #1097 NOCE SIMONE 00:48:29 4'13 FROSINONE SPORT
23 23 6 SM #1016 GIZZI ALESSANDRO 00:48:36 4'14 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
24 24 2 SM55 #1170 GIRARDI SILVIO 00:48:38 4'14 ATLETICA SAN MARCELLINO
25 25 3 SM40 #1014 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA 00:48:40 4'14 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
26 26 4 SM50 #1166 MORELLI RAFFAELE 00:48:44 4'14 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
27 27 9 SM45 #1101 DESIDERI CLAUDIO 00:48:56 4'15 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
28 28 10 SM45 #1205 MASTRONARDI FABIO 00:49:08 4'16 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
29 29 4 SM40 #1042 D'AVERSA MARIO 00:49:26 4'18 ATLETICA FERENTINO
30 30 5 SM40 #1061 CAPOZI STEFANO 00:49:41 4'19 ENDURANCE TRAINING
31 31 11 SM45 #1132 EVANGELISTA LUIGI 00:49:54 4'20 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
32 32 4 SM35 #1048 SAVONE ANDREA 00:50:10 4'22 ATLETICA FERENTINO
33 33 12 SM45 #1020 PANETTA ERNESTO 00:50:12 4'22 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
34 34 5 SM35 #1125 BUTNARU MARIUS JULIAN 00:50:16 4'22 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
35 35 6 SM40 #1238 MINGARELLI ELIA 00:50:18 4'22 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
36 36 13 SM45 #1161 DEMOLA DOMENICO 00:50:20 4'23 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANANGNI
37 37 3 SM55 #1185 DONATUCCI ALFREDO 00:50:21 4'23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
38 38 5 SM50 #1131 D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO 00:50:22 4'23 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
39 1 1 SF35 #1005 FANELLA SERENA 00:50:28 4'23 ATLETICA FERENTINO
40 39 1 SM60 #1139 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO 00:50:44 4'25 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
41 40 14 SM45 #1183 BUTTARAZZI ANDREA 00:50:56 4'26 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
42 41 4 SM55 #064 CAPPELLI ANDREA 00:51:04 4'26 US ROMA 83
43 42 6 SM50 #1226 SIMEONI MAURIZIO 00:51:18 4'28 RUNNER BIKE ACUTO
44 43 7 SM #1157 REALE SANTINO 00:51:40 4'30 ARPINO RUNNING
45 44 6 SM35 #1038 CECILIA DANIELE 00:51:42 4'30 ATLETICA FERENTINO
46 45 1 SM65 #1136 FRASCA LEANDRO 00:51:52 4'31 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
47 46 15 SM45 #1146 VISMARA GIANLUCA 00:52:02 4'31 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
48 47 8 SM #1088 VICARD FRANCE SERGIO 00:52:03 4'32 ENDURANCE TRAINING
49 48 16 SM45 #1222 PISANI ENRICO 00:52:07 4'32 LIRI RUNNERS
50 2 1 SF40 #1006 ANDREOLI ROBERTA 00:52:20 4'33 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
51 49 7 SM50 #1197 PISANI MAURO 00:52:27 4'34 RUNCARD
52 50 7 SM40 #1243 COLASANTI MARCO 00:52:39 4'35 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANANGNI
53 51 8 SM40 #1155 LEPORE ALESSANDRO 00:52:46 4'35 ARPINO RUNNING
54 52 8 SM50 #1111 LONGO ANDREA 00:52:48 4'35 RUNCARD
55 53 9 SM50 #1188 REALI DANIELE 00:52:49 4'35 RUNNING TEAM ALATRI
56 54 5 SM55 #1141 PULCINELLI FABRIZIO 00:52:49 4'36 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
57 55 9 SM #1215 MARIANI DANIELE 00:52:53 4'36 RUNNER BIKE ACUTO
58 56 17 SM45 #1118 FIORE EMILIANO 00:52:58 4'36 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
59 57 6 SM55 #1114 CECCACCI SANDRO 00:53:12 4'37 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
60 58 10 SM #1082 ROSSI IVANO 00:53:14 4'38 ENDURANCE TRAINING



FUMONE - PANORAMICA CANTERNO RACE (11.500 km) - 04 May 2025
G E N E R A L   R A N K I N G   - 11.500 km

Page 2/4
18:52

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:240 P:240 Ar:232 D:0 Ab:6

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

61 59 2 SM60 #1235 LUNGHI ANTONIO 00:53:18 4'38 TORRICE RUNNERS
62 60 18 SM45 #1160 DEL MONTE ANDREA 00:53:22 4'38 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANANGNI
63 61 2 SM65 #1099 BRIGHETTI PIETRO 00:53:27 4'39 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
64 62 19 SM45 #1201 SANTESARTI FRANCESCO 00:53:28 4'39 RUNCARD
65 63 7 SM35 #1035 TIBERIA VINCENZO 00:53:32 4'39 ATLETICA CECCANO
66 64 3 SM65 #1129 DI PALMA AGOSTINO 00:53:34 4'39 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
67 65 7 SM55 #1122 ROMANO LUIGI 00:53:53 4'41 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
68 66 10 SM50 #1012 COLABUCCI SERGIO 00:53:54 4'41 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
69 67 9 SM40 #1090 ZINICOLA GIORGIO 00:54:12 4'43 ENDURANCE TRAINING
70 68 8 SM55 #1045 PIGNATELLI PAOLO 00:54:22 4'44 ATLETICA FERENTINO
71 69 11 SM50 #1218 RUZZO MAURIZIO 00:54:29 4'44 TOP TRAIL
72 70 12 SM50 #1109 BOCCIA CRISTIANO 00:54:56 4'47 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
73 71 13 SM50 #1032 LAURETTI PIO 00:55:00 4'47 ATLETICA CECCANO
74 72 9 SM55 #1040 CICCONI LUIGI 00:55:01 4'47 ATLETICA FERENTINO
75 73 14 SM50 #1124 BARILONE GIANFRANCO 00:55:04 4'47 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
76 74 3 SM60 #1154 MIRCOLI MASSIMO 00:55:14 4'48 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
77 75 20 SM45 #1220 BELLUCCI GIANLUIGI 00:55:30 4'49 RUNNER BIKE ACUTO
78 76 10 SM55 #1149 MAGGI MAURIZIO 00:55:32 4'50 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
79 77 21 SM45 #1144 FANFARILLO EMILIANO 00:55:41 4'51 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
80 3 1 SF45 #1033 MIRABELLA LILIANA 00:55:50 4'51 ATLETICA CECCANO
81 78 4 SM60 #1128 COZZOLINO ANTONIO 00:56:15 4'53 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
82 79 5 SM60 #1234 FANELLA STEFANO 00:56:23 4'54 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
83 80 22 SM45 #1096 LUNGHI ALESSANDRO 00:56:27 4'54 FROSINONE SPORT
84 81 23 SM45 #1093 AVDIAJ EDUART 00:56:27 4'55 FROSINONE SPORT
85 4 2 SF40 #1026 TURCO FABIANA 00:56:28 4'55 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
86 82 8 SM35 #1080 RICCI ANDREA 00:56:31 4'55 ENDURANCE TRAINING
87 83 10 SM40 #1173 TOMASSINI ALESSANDRO 00:56:32 4'55 BERUNNING
88 84 11 SM55 #1186 PARADISI MARCO 00:56:41 4'56 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
89 85 12 SM55 #1116 DE LELLIS GIANCARLO 00:56:56 4'57 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
90 86 13 SM55 #1034 PIZZUTI MAURO 00:56:57 4'57 ATLETICA CECCANO
91 87 15 SM50 #1208 SERESINI FRANCESCO 00:57:04 4'58 TORRICE RUNNERS
92 88 1 SM75+#1241 TOSELLI ENZO 00:57:06 4'58 ATLETICA ANZIO
93 89 16 SM50 #1156 MARZIALE FEDERICO 00:57:07 4'58 ARPINO RUNNING
94 90 4 SM65 #1135 FIORINI FELICE 00:57:25 5'00 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
95 91 9 SM35 #1079 PERSICHILLI DANIELE 00:57:31 5'00 ENDURANCE TRAINING
96 92 14 SM55 #1094 CANALI FRANCESCO 00:57:45 5'01 FROSINONE SPORT
97 93 11 SM #1216 BELLI FRANCO 00:57:50 5'02 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
98 94 24 SM45 #1021 RANIERI GIOVANNI 00:57:54 5'02 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
99 95 25 SM45 #1068 FUSCO PIETRO 00:57:55 5'02 ENDURANCE TRAINING
100 5 1 SF50 #1181 MARANI TORO CAROLA 00:57:56 5'02 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
101 6 2 SF50 #1044 PICCINILLI MARIA ROSARIA 00:58:15 5'04 ATLETICA FERENTINO
102 96 26 SM45 #1230 MAZZOLDI ALBERTO 00:58:26 5'05 RUNCARD
103 97 15 SM55 #1054 INCELLI ANTONIO 00:58:39 5'06 ENDURANCE TRAINING
104 98 11 SM40 #1084 SCACCIA VALERIO 00:58:46 5'07 ENDURANCE TRAINING
105 7 3 SF50 #1130 DI SOTTO EMANUELA 00:58:54 5'07 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
106 99 16 SM55 #1133 FERDINANDI LUIGI 00:58:54 5'07 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
107 100 17 SM50 #1159 SERA GIANMARCO 00:59:00 5'08 ATLETICA ARCE
108 101 12 SM40 #1049 SPAZIANI TESTA CHRISTIAN 00:59:06 5'08 ATLETICA FERENTINO
109 102 12 SM #191 D'ANGELI GIULIO 00:59:08 5'08 RUNCARD
110 103 10 SM35 #1098 PANICCIA MARCO 00:59:09 5'09 FROSINONE SPORT
111 8 1 SF #1078 PACIFICO VERONICA 00:59:12 5'09 ENDURANCE TRAINING
112 104 27 SM45 #1242 PARENTE ANDREA 00:59:20 5'09 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
113 105 17 SM55 #1072 MARTELLUZZI GIAMPIERO 00:59:23 5'10 ENDURANCE TRAINING
114 9 2 SF45 #1126 CALLARI SIMONA 00:59:25 5'10 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
115 10 2 SF35 #1103 SEGATORI ROBERTA 00:59:37 5'11 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
116 106 28 SM45 #1028 CRESCENZI ANDREA 00:59:45 5'12 ATLETICA CECCANO
117 11 1 SF60 #1151 MOSCATO FILOMENA 00:59:48 5'12 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
118 107 29 SM45 #1039 CIANGOLA EMANUELE 00:59:53 5'12 ATLETICA FERENTINO
119 108 5 SM65 #1174 FALATO LUIGI 01:00:04 5'13 CASC BANCA D'ITALIA
120 109 6 SM60 #1092 ANTONUCCI LUCIANO 01:00:07 5'14 FROSINONE SPORT
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121 110 30 SM45 #1105 BLEFARI NOBERTO 01:00:11 5'14 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
122 111 18 SM55 #1119 IMPERIOLI VALERIANO 01:00:23 5'15 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
123 12 3 SF40 #1206 BARBIERI MARINA 01:00:33 5'16 TOCCO RUNNER
124 112 18 SM50 #1071 LA ROCCA MARCELLO V. 01:00:38 5'16 ENDURANCE TRAINING
125 113 31 SM45 #1106 BONOMO DENNYS 01:00:39 5'16 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
126 13 4 SF50 #1240 SALIMEI ELISABETTA 01:00:42 5'17 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
127 114 19 SM55 #1067 DI POFI PIER LUCA 01:00:42 5'17 ENDURANCE TRAINING
128 115 6 SM65 #1051 MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE 01:00:42 5'17 ATLETICA VITA
129 116 19 SM50 #1057 BARLETTA ADRIANO 01:00:51 5'17 ENDURANCE TRAINING
130 117 20 SM50 #1030 D’EMILIO ANTONIO 01:00:54 5'18 ATLETICA CECCANO
131 14 3 SF45 #1107 CARACCI GRAZIELLA 01:00:59 5'18 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
132 118 21 SM50 #1031 EDOARDI ANTONINO 01:01:19 5'20 ATLETICA CECCANO
133 119 20 SM55 #1134 FIORINI MASSIMO 01:01:30 5'21 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
134 120 11 SM35 #1047 SANTORO SIMONE 01:01:35 5'21 ATLETICA FERENTINO
135 15 2 SF #1224 ANTONUCCI TIZIANA 01:01:37 5'21 ATLETICA CECCANO
136 16 3 SF35 #1164 PICCOLO SERENA 01:01:39 5'22 ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
137 17 3 SF #1202 TRAPANI MARTINA 01:01:47 5'22 RUNCARD
138 18 1 SF55 #1210 MARAZZI PATRIZIA 01:01:47 5'22 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
139 121 21 SM55 #1062 CERVINI GIAMPIERO 01:02:07 5'24 ENDURANCE TRAINING
140 19 2 SF55 #1023 RAPONI ROBERTA 01:02:11 5'24 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
141 122 13 SM #1239 STIRPE MATTEO 01:02:12 5'25 RUNCARD
142 20 4 SF40 #1036 BANESCU ELENA LOREDANA01:02:14 5'25 ATLETICA FERENTINO
143 123 1 SM70 #1121 PALLADINO MICHELANGELO01:02:33 5'26 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
144 124 22 SM50 #1193 DELISI LUCA 01:02:38 5'27 RUNCARD
145 125 23 SM50 #1086 TESTANI MICHELE 01:02:41 5'27 ENDURANCE TRAINING
146 126 22 SM55 #1120 MORETTI PAOLO 01:02:42 5'27 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
147 127 7 SM60 #1180 SPERDUTI TIERI 01:02:43 5'27 ORO FANTASY BAS
148 21 2 SF60 #1148 DE MARIA ANNALISA 01:02:45 5'27 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
149 128 23 SM55 #1150 MATTEI DANIELE 01:03:11 5'30 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
150 129 32 SM45 #1244 MASI ANDREA 01:03:39 5'32 ATLETICA CECCANO
151 130 8 SM60 #1184 DI GIORGIO ANTONIO 01:03:59 5'34 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
152 22 4 SF35 #1165 CIPROTTI VALENTINA 01:04:06 5'34 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
153 131 24 SM55 #1069 GENOVESI MASSIMILIANO 01:04:13 5'35 ENDURANCE TRAINING
154 23 4 SF #1077 MONTUORI CRISTIANA 01:04:26 5'36 ENDURANCE TRAINING
155 24 5 SF #1063 CIRILLI MARTINA 01:04:26 5'36 ENDURANCE TRAINING
156 132 9 SM60 #1137 MELEO TOMMASO 01:04:47 5'38 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
157 25 5 SF50 #1223 STOICA TITIANA MARIANA 01:04:47 5'38 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
158 133 33 SM45 #1237 PULCIANI ELIO 01:05:03 5'39 ATLETICA LATINA
159 134 10 SM60 #1059 BUFOLI FRANCESCO 01:05:21 5'41 ENDURANCE TRAINING
160 135 2 SM75+#1055 ASSENI PAOLO 01:05:44 5'43 ENDURANCE TRAINING
161 26 4 SF45 #1199 SALVATORE ADRIANA 01:05:45 5'43 RUNCARD
162 27 5 SF45 #1158 MARCUCCILLI NICOLETTA 01:06:16 5'46 ATLETICA ARCE
163 136 34 SM45 #1074 MIGLIORI MASSIMILIANO 01:06:18 5'46 ENDURANCE TRAINING
164 28 3 SF55 #1011 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA 01:06:21 5'46 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
165 29 5 SF40 #1095 FERRARI MARIANNA 01:06:30 5'47 FROSINONE SPORT
166 137 11 SM60 #1138 PANNONE FABIO 01:06:32 5'47 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
167 30 6 SF45 #1127 CENTOFANTE MONICA 01:06:34 5'47 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
168 138 12 SM35 #1189 COLANTONIO ROBERTO 01:06:44 5'48 RUNCARD
169 139 2 SM70 #1228 PELLEGRINI CLAUDIO 01:06:59 5'49 ATLETICA VITA
170 31 7 SF45 #1231 DE LUCA MARIA NOVELLA 01:07:27 5'52 VILLA DE SANCTIS
171 140 7 SM65 #225 COSTA SALVATORE 01:07:42 5'53 FORUM SPORT CENTER
172 141 13 SM40 #1236 SANTORO FRANCESCO 01:08:01 5'55 ERNICA VEROLI
173 32 3 SF60 #1140 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA 01:08:13 5'56 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
174 33 6 SF #1233 LATTANZI CONSUELO 01:08:22 5'57 GENZANO MARATHON
175 142 14 SM #1232 LATTANZI FRANCO GIUSEPPE01:08:22 5'57 GENZANO MARATHON
176 143 24 SM50 #1070 IABONI IVAN 01:08:23 5'57 ENDURANCE TRAINING
177 144 35 SM45 #1176 BALDESI LUIGI 01:08:31 5'57 ENDURANCE TRAINING
178 145 25 SM50 #1073 MARTELLUZZI MAURIZIO 01:08:31 5'57 ENDURANCE TRAINING
179 34 6 SF40 #1066 D'ANNIBALE DANIELA 01:08:31 5'57 ENDURANCE TRAINING
180 35 4 SF60 #1182 MAMMUCARI DANIELA 01:08:34 5'58 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
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181 146 12 SM60 #1022 RAPONI CESARE 01:08:53 5'59 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
182 147 3 SM70 #1212 CASTELLI MARCO EMILIO 01:08:56 6'00 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
183 36 4 SF55 #1211 MARROCCO LEILA LIGE 01:09:29 6'02 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
184 148 26 SM50 #1017 MARSELLA ROBERTO 01:11:02 6'11 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
185 149 4 SM70 #1083 SCACCIA GIANFRANCO 01:11:03 6'11 ENDURANCE TRAINING
186 37 5 SF60 #1207 ROCCA PAOLA 01:11:05 6'11 UISP ROMA
187 150 14 SM40 #1113 BRUNI DANILO 01:11:55 6'15 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
188 151 25 SM55 #1112 SPATUZZO MARCO 01:11:59 6'16 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
189 38 5 SF55 #1110 PINO GIANNA 01:11:59 6'16 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
190 152 5 SM70 #1203 COLALUCA SERGIO 01:12:06 6'16 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
191 153 13 SM60 #1153 SIDARI ANTONIO 01:12:06 6'16 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
192 154 27 SM50 #1123 ABBATECOLA FABIO 01:12:11 6'17 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
193 39 6 SF55 #1145 ROSI SONIA 01:12:16 6'17 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
194 40 6 SF50 #1143 CARDINALE LUANA 01:12:16 6'17 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
195 41 7 SF40 #1024 REGGIO FRANCESCA 01:12:21 6'17 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
196 42 7 SF50 #1108 CASCONE NICOLETTA 01:12:24 6'18 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
197 155 8 SM65 #1015 FRANCHINI CLAUDIO 01:12:26 6'18 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
198 156 14 SM60 #1027 ARDUINI ROBERTO 01:12:30 6'18 ATLETICA CECCANO
199 157 26 SM55 #1046 PUCA ANIELLO 01:12:32 6'18 ATLETICA FERENTINO
200 43 7 SF55 #1175 NICOLO' ANNALISA 01:12:34 6'19 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
201 44 8 SF55 #1041 CORENO PAOLA 01:12:56 6'20 ATLETICA FERENTINO
202 158 15 SM60 #1209 BRUGNETTI RICCARDO 01:13:12 6'22 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
203 159 16 SM60 #1029 D’AMICO MAURIZIO 01:13:16 6'22 ATLETICA CECCANO
204 45 8 SF40 #1147 CAROBOLO EMANUELA 01:13:27 6'23 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
205 160 15 SM40 #1152 SARANDREA FRANCESCO 01:13:28 6'23 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
206 161 3 SM75+#1009 BRIGANTI ANTONIO 01:13:30 6'23 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
207 46 8 SF45 #1058 BELTRAME CLAUDIA 01:14:15 6'27 ENDURANCE TRAINING
208 47 8 SF50 #1065 CRETAIO DANIELA 01:15:00 6'31 ENDURANCE TRAINING
209 162 4 SM75+#1008 BATTISTI GIULIANO 01:15:40 6'35 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
210 163 27 SM55 #1221 GRAMENDOLA GIANLUCA 01:15:59 6'36 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
211 164 16 SM40 #1178 D'ANGELO DAVIDE 01:16:01 6'37 OLIMPIA LAZIO
212 48 9 SF55 #1214 VIGLIANTE MARIA MARTINA01:17:40 6'45 ATLETICA LATINA
213 165 9 SM65 #1019 PALLANTE GIANFRANCO 01:18:10 6'48 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
214 166 5 SM75+#1025 SPOLETINI LUCIANO 01:20:00 6'57 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
215 167 6 SM70 #1196 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE 01:21:07 7'03 RUNCARD
216 168 7 SM70 #1052 ROCCA ROBERTO 01:22:06 7'08 ATLETICA VITA
217 169 10 SM65 #1010 CAPOZI VITO 01:22:16 7'09 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
218 170 17 SM40 #1142 ZONFRILLI VITTORIO 01:23:55 7'18 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
219 171 17 SM60 #1104 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO 01:25:48 7'28 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
220 172 8 SM70 #1190 D'AMICO FELICE 01:26:46 7'33 RUNCARD
221 49 1 SF65 #1213 MARCHIOTTO IVANA 01:27:30 7'36 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
222 50 2 SF65 #229 MAZZETTA ANNA 01:28:12 7'40 ATLETICA VITA
223 51 9 SF45 #1089 ZEPPIERI ANTONELLA 01:28:35 7'42 ENDURANCE TRAINING
224 173 28 SM50 #1091 ZUCCONI ANGELO 01:28:37 7'42 ENDURANCE TRAINING
225 174 9 SM70 #1060 CALICCHIA LUCIANO 01:28:40 7'43 ENDURANCE TRAINING
226 52 10 SF45 #1163 DELLACASA CHIARA 01:29:35 7'47 ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
227 175 6 SM75+#1172 BIANCO GIOVANNI 01:29:51 7'49 AVIS CONVERSANO
228 176 7 SM75+#1217 RIZIERI COLAVECCHI 01:29:57 7'49 RUNNER BIKE ACUTO
229 53 5 SF35 #1081 RITAROSSI ALESSANDRA 01:30:30 7'52 ENDURANCE TRAINING
230 54 3 SF65 #1037 BOUDEN FATHIA 01:30:30 7'52 ATLETICA FERENTINO
231 55 10 SF55 #1050 INNAMORATI PAOLA 01:33:59 8'10 ATLETICA VITA
232 56 9 SF50 #1198 ROSATO BARBARA 01:34:29 8'13 RUNCARD
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SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PACIFICO VERONICA #1078 00:59:12 ENDURANCE TRAINING
2 ANTONUCCI TIZIANA #1224 01:01:37 ATLETICA CECCANO
3 TRAPANI MARTINA #1202 01:01:47 RUNCARD
4 MONTUORI CRISTIANA #1077 01:04:26 ENDURANCE TRAINING
5 CIRILLI MARTINA #1063 01:04:26 ENDURANCE TRAINING
6 LATTANZI CONSUELO #1233 01:08:22 GENZANO MARATHON

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SEGATORI ROBERTA #1103 00:59:37 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
2 PICCOLO SERENA #1164 01:01:39 ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
3 CIPROTTI VALENTINA #1165 01:04:06 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
4 RITAROSSI ALESSANDRA #1081 01:30:30 ENDURANCE TRAINING

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TURCO FABIANA #1026 00:56:28 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
2 BARBIERI MARINA #1206 01:00:33 TOCCO RUNNER
3 BANESCU ELENA LOREDANA #1036 01:02:14 ATLETICA FERENTINO
4 FERRARI MARIANNA #1095 01:06:30 FROSINONE SPORT
5 D'ANNIBALE DANIELA #1066 01:08:31 ENDURANCE TRAINING
6 REGGIO FRANCESCA #1024 01:12:21 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
7 CAROBOLO EMANUELA #1147 01:13:27 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CALLARI SIMONA #1126 00:59:25 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
2 CARACCI GRAZIELLA #1107 01:00:59 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
3 SALVATORE ADRIANA #1199 01:05:45 RUNCARD
4 MARCUCCILLI NICOLETTA #1158 01:06:16 ATLETICA ARCE
5 CENTOFANTE MONICA #1127 01:06:34 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
6 DE LUCA MARIA NOVELLA #1231 01:07:27 VILLA DE SANCTIS
7 BELTRAME CLAUDIA #1058 01:14:15 ENDURANCE TRAINING
8 ZEPPIERI ANTONELLA #1089 01:28:35 ENDURANCE TRAINING
9 DELLACASA CHIARA #1163 01:29:35 ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARANI TORO CAROLA #1181 00:57:56 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
2 PICCINILLI MARIA ROSARIA #1044 00:58:15 ATLETICA FERENTINO
3 DI SOTTO EMANUELA #1130 00:58:54 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
4 SALIMEI ELISABETTA #1240 01:00:42 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
5 STOICA TITIANA MARIANA #1223 01:04:47 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
6 CARDINALE LUANA #1143 01:12:16 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
7 CASCONE NICOLETTA #1108 01:12:24 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
8 CRETAIO DANIELA #1065 01:15:00 ENDURANCE TRAINING
9 ROSATO BARBARA #1198 01:34:29 RUNCARD
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SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARAZZI PATRIZIA #1210 01:01:47 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
2 RAPONI ROBERTA #1023 01:02:11 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA #1011 01:06:21 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 MARROCCO LEILA LIGE #1211 01:09:29 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
5 PINO GIANNA #1110 01:11:59 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
6 ROSI SONIA #1145 01:12:16 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
7 NICOLO' ANNALISA #1175 01:12:34 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
8 CORENO PAOLA #1041 01:12:56 ATLETICA FERENTINO
9 VIGLIANTE MARIA MARTINA #1214 01:17:40 ATLETICA LATINA

10 INNAMORATI PAOLA #1050 01:33:59 ATLETICA VITA

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MOSCATO FILOMENA #1151 00:59:48 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
2 DE MARIA ANNALISA #1148 01:02:45 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
3 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA #1140 01:08:13 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
4 MAMMUCARI DANIELA #1182 01:08:34 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
5 ROCCA PAOLA #1207 01:11:05 UISP ROMA

SF65 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARCHIOTTO IVANA #1213 01:27:30 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
2 MAZZETTA ANNA #229 01:28:12 ATLETICA VITA
3 BOUDEN FATHIA #1037 01:30:30 ATLETICA FERENTINO

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MONTUORI EDOARDO #1076 00:45:59 ENDURANCE TRAINING
2 SANTANDREA ALBERTO #1200 00:46:30 RUNCARD
3 MILO EMANUELE #1075 00:47:08 ENDURANCE TRAINING
4 NOCE SIMONE #1097 00:48:29 FROSINONE SPORT
5 GIZZI ALESSANDRO #1016 00:48:36 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 REALE SANTINO #1157 00:51:40 ARPINO RUNNING
7 VICARD FRANCE SERGIO #1088 00:52:03 ENDURANCE TRAINING
8 MARIANI DANIELE #1215 00:52:53 RUNNER BIKE ACUTO
9 ROSSI IVANO #1082 00:53:14 ENDURANCE TRAINING

10 BELLI FRANCO #1216 00:57:50 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
11 D'ANGELI GIULIO #191 00:59:08 RUNCARD
12 STIRPE MATTEO #1239 01:02:12 RUNCARD
13 LATTANZI FRANCO GIUSEPPE #1232 01:08:22 GENZANO MARATHON

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 REALI ALFREDO #1003 00:44:02 FROSINONE SPORT
2 GROSSI DOMENICO #1043 00:44:15 ATLETICA FERENTINO
3 ROCCA LUCA #1162 00:46:51 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANANGNI
4 SAVONE ANDREA #1048 00:50:10 ATLETICA FERENTINO
5 BUTNARU MARIUS JULIAN #1125 00:50:16 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
6 CECILIA DANIELE #1038 00:51:42 ATLETICA FERENTINO
7 TIBERIA VINCENZO #1035 00:53:32 ATLETICA CECCANO



FUMONE - PANORAMICA CANTERNO RACE (11.500 km) - 04 May 2025
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G    - AWARDS  - 11.500 km

Page 3/6
18:52

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:240 P:240 Ar:232 D:0 Ab:6

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

8 RICCI ANDREA #1080 00:56:31 ENDURANCE TRAINING
9 PERSICHILLI DANIELE #1079 00:57:31 ENDURANCE TRAINING

10 PANICCIA MARCO #1098 00:59:09 FROSINONE SPORT
11 SANTORO SIMONE #1047 01:01:35 ATLETICA FERENTINO
12 COLANTONIO ROBERTO #1189 01:06:44 RUNCARD

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARTINI PAOLO #1227 00:45:41 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
2 DE SANTIS GIUSEPPE #1100 00:46:33 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
3 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA #1014 00:48:40 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 D'AVERSA MARIO #1042 00:49:26 ATLETICA FERENTINO
5 CAPOZI STEFANO #1061 00:49:41 ENDURANCE TRAINING
6 MINGARELLI ELIA #1238 00:50:18 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
7 COLASANTI MARCO #1243 00:52:39 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANANGNI
8 LEPORE ALESSANDRO #1155 00:52:46 ARPINO RUNNING
9 ZINICOLA GIORGIO #1090 00:54:12 ENDURANCE TRAINING

10 TOMASSINI ALESSANDRO #1173 00:56:32 BERUNNING
11 SCACCIA VALERIO #1084 00:58:46 ENDURANCE TRAINING
12 SPAZIANI TESTA CHRISTIAN #1049 00:59:06 ATLETICA FERENTINO
13 SANTORO FRANCESCO #1236 01:08:01 ERNICA VEROLI
14 BRUNI DANILO #1113 01:11:55 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
15 SARANDREA FRANCESCO #1152 01:13:28 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
16 D'ANGELO DAVIDE #1178 01:16:01 OLIMPIA LAZIO
17 ZONFRILLI VITTORIO #1142 01:23:55 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CIARDULLO GIUSEPPE #1169 00:46:23 ATLETICA SAN MARCELLINO
2 GIROLAMI MARCO #1004 00:46:51 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 ABBATANGELI MASSIMILIANO#1053 00:47:12 ENDURANCE TRAINING
4 DE ANGELIS GIULIO #1013 00:47:17 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
5 RAMOS ROLANDO #1171 00:47:53 ATLETICA SETINA
6 COLELLI MATTEO #1204 00:47:58 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
7 DEL BONO ROBERTO #1187 00:48:03 PODISTICA TERRACINA
8 DESIDERI CLAUDIO #1101 00:48:56 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
9 MASTRONARDI FABIO #1205 00:49:08 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY

10 EVANGELISTA LUIGI #1132 00:49:54 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
11 PANETTA ERNESTO #1020 00:50:12 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
12 DEMOLA DOMENICO #1161 00:50:20 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANANGNI
13 BUTTARAZZI ANDREA #1183 00:50:56 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
14 VISMARA GIANLUCA #1146 00:52:02 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
15 PISANI ENRICO #1222 00:52:07 LIRI RUNNERS
16 FIORE EMILIANO #1118 00:52:58 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
17 DEL MONTE ANDREA #1160 00:53:22 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANANGNI
18 SANTESARTI FRANCESCO #1201 00:53:28 RUNCARD
19 BELLUCCI GIANLUIGI #1220 00:55:30 RUNNER BIKE ACUTO
20 FANFARILLO EMILIANO #1144 00:55:41 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
21 LUNGHI ALESSANDRO #1096 00:56:27 FROSINONE SPORT
22 AVDIAJ EDUART #1093 00:56:27 FROSINONE SPORT
23 RANIERI GIOVANNI #1021 00:57:54 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
24 FUSCO PIETRO #1068 00:57:55 ENDURANCE TRAINING
25 MAZZOLDI ALBERTO #1230 00:58:26 RUNCARD
26 PARENTE ANDREA #1242 00:59:20 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
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SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

27 CRESCENZI ANDREA #1028 00:59:45 ATLETICA CECCANO
28 CIANGOLA EMANUELE #1039 00:59:53 ATLETICA FERENTINO
29 BLEFARI NOBERTO #1105 01:00:11 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
30 BONOMO DENNYS #1106 01:00:39 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
31 MASI ANDREA #1244 01:03:39 ATLETICA CECCANO
32 PULCIANI ELIO #1237 01:05:03 ATLETICA LATINA
33 MIGLIORI MASSIMILIANO #1074 01:06:18 ENDURANCE TRAINING
34 BALDESI LUIGI #1176 01:08:31 ENDURANCE TRAINING

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 GRIECO GIANCARLO #1177 00:43:24 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
2 MINOTTI ROBERTO #1018 00:46:42 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 MORELLI RAFFAELE #1166 00:48:44 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
4 D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO #1131 00:50:22 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
5 SIMEONI MAURIZIO #1226 00:51:18 RUNNER BIKE ACUTO
6 PISANI MAURO #1197 00:52:27 RUNCARD
7 LONGO ANDREA #1111 00:52:48 RUNCARD
8 REALI DANIELE #1188 00:52:49 RUNNING TEAM ALATRI
9 COLABUCCI SERGIO #1012 00:53:54 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI

10 RUZZO MAURIZIO #1218 00:54:29 TOP TRAIL
11 BOCCIA CRISTIANO #1109 00:54:56 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
12 LAURETTI PIO #1032 00:55:00 ATLETICA CECCANO
13 BARILONE GIANFRANCO #1124 00:55:04 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
14 SERESINI FRANCESCO #1208 00:57:04 TORRICE RUNNERS
15 MARZIALE FEDERICO #1156 00:57:07 ARPINO RUNNING
16 SERA GIANMARCO #1159 00:59:00 ATLETICA ARCE
17 LA ROCCA MARCELLO V. #1071 01:00:38 ENDURANCE TRAINING
18 BARLETTA ADRIANO #1057 01:00:51 ENDURANCE TRAINING
19 D’EMILIO ANTONIO #1030 01:00:54 ATLETICA CECCANO
20 EDOARDI ANTONINO #1031 01:01:19 ATLETICA CECCANO
21 DELISI LUCA #1193 01:02:38 RUNCARD
22 TESTANI MICHELE #1086 01:02:41 ENDURANCE TRAINING
23 IABONI IVAN #1070 01:08:23 ENDURANCE TRAINING
24 MARTELLUZZI MAURIZIO #1073 01:08:31 ENDURANCE TRAINING
25 MARSELLA ROBERTO #1017 01:11:02 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
26 ABBATECOLA FABIO #1123 01:12:11 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
27 ZUCCONI ANGELO #1091 01:28:37 ENDURANCE TRAINING

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA #1007 00:47:07 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
2 GIRARDI SILVIO #1170 00:48:38 ATLETICA SAN MARCELLINO
3 DONATUCCI ALFREDO #1185 00:50:21 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
4 CAPPELLI ANDREA #064 00:51:04 US ROMA 83
5 PULCINELLI FABRIZIO #1141 00:52:49 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
6 CECCACCI SANDRO #1114 00:53:12 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
7 ROMANO LUIGI #1122 00:53:53 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
8 PIGNATELLI PAOLO #1045 00:54:22 ATLETICA FERENTINO
9 CICCONI LUIGI #1040 00:55:01 ATLETICA FERENTINO

10 MAGGI MAURIZIO #1149 00:55:32 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
11 PARADISI MARCO #1186 00:56:41 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
12 DE LELLIS GIANCARLO #1116 00:56:56 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
13 PIZZUTI MAURO #1034 00:56:57 ATLETICA CECCANO
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SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

14 CANALI FRANCESCO #1094 00:57:45 FROSINONE SPORT
15 INCELLI ANTONIO #1054 00:58:39 ENDURANCE TRAINING
16 FERDINANDI LUIGI #1133 00:58:54 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
17 MARTELLUZZI GIAMPIERO #1072 00:59:23 ENDURANCE TRAINING
18 IMPERIOLI VALERIANO #1119 01:00:23 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
19 DI POFI PIER LUCA #1067 01:00:42 ENDURANCE TRAINING
20 FIORINI MASSIMO #1134 01:01:30 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
21 CERVINI GIAMPIERO #1062 01:02:07 ENDURANCE TRAINING
22 MORETTI PAOLO #1120 01:02:42 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
23 MATTEI DANIELE #1150 01:03:11 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
24 GENOVESI MASSIMILIANO #1069 01:04:13 ENDURANCE TRAINING
25 SPATUZZO MARCO #1112 01:11:59 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
26 PUCA ANIELLO #1046 01:12:32 ATLETICA FERENTINO
27 GRAMENDOLA GIANLUCA #1221 01:15:59 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO #1139 00:50:44 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
2 LUNGHI ANTONIO #1235 00:53:18 TORRICE RUNNERS
3 MIRCOLI MASSIMO #1154 00:55:14 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
4 COZZOLINO ANTONIO #1128 00:56:15 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
5 FANELLA STEFANO #1234 00:56:23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
6 ANTONUCCI LUCIANO #1092 01:00:07 FROSINONE SPORT
7 SPERDUTI TIERI #1180 01:02:43 ORO FANTASY BAS
8 DI GIORGIO ANTONIO #1184 01:03:59 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
9 MELEO TOMMASO #1137 01:04:47 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA

10 BUFOLI FRANCESCO #1059 01:05:21 ENDURANCE TRAINING
11 PANNONE FABIO #1138 01:06:32 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
12 RAPONI CESARE #1022 01:08:53 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
13 SIDARI ANTONIO #1153 01:12:06 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
14 ARDUINI ROBERTO #1027 01:12:30 ATLETICA CECCANO
15 BRUGNETTI RICCARDO #1209 01:13:12 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
16 D’AMICO MAURIZIO #1029 01:13:16 ATLETICA CECCANO
17 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO #1104 01:25:48 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FRASCA LEANDRO #1136 00:51:52 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
2 BRIGHETTI PIETRO #1099 00:53:27 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
3 DI PALMA AGOSTINO #1129 00:53:34 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
4 FIORINI FELICE #1135 00:57:25 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA
5 FALATO LUIGI #1174 01:00:04 CASC BANCA D'ITALIA
6 MATTEUCCI GIUSEPPE #1051 01:00:42 ATLETICA VITA
7 COSTA SALVATORE #225 01:07:42 FORUM SPORT CENTER
8 FRANCHINI CLAUDIO #1015 01:12:26 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
9 PALLANTE GIANFRANCO #1019 01:18:10 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI

10 CAPOZI VITO #1010 01:22:16 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PALLADINO MICHELANGELO #1121 01:02:33 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
2 PELLEGRINI CLAUDIO #1228 01:06:59 ATLETICA VITA
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SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

3 CASTELLI MARCO EMILIO #1212 01:08:56 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
4 SCACCIA GIANFRANCO #1083 01:11:03 ENDURANCE TRAINING
5 COLALUCA SERGIO #1203 01:12:06 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
6 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE #1196 01:21:07 RUNCARD
7 ROCCA ROBERTO #1052 01:22:06 ATLETICA VITA
8 D'AMICO FELICE #1190 01:26:46 RUNCARD
9 CALICCHIA LUCIANO #1060 01:28:40 ENDURANCE TRAINING

SM75+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TOSELLI ENZO #1241 00:57:06 ATLETICA ANZIO
2 ASSENI PAOLO #1055 01:05:44 ENDURANCE TRAINING
3 BRIGANTI ANTONIO #1009 01:13:30 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 BATTISTI GIULIANO #1008 01:15:40 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
5 SPOLETINI LUCIANO #1025 01:20:00 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 BIANCO GIOVANNI #1172 01:29:51 AVIS CONVERSANO
7 RIZIERI COLAVECCHI #1217 01:29:57 RUNNER BIKE ACUTO
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 ENDURANCE TRAINING  37  38 Yes
 2 POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  21  21 Yes
 3 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI  20  21 Yes
 4 ATLETICA FERENTINO  16  16 Yes
 5 RUNCARD  14  16 Yes
 6 ATLETICA CECCANO  11  11 Yes
 7 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  9  9 Yes
 8 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO  9  11 Yes
 9 FROSINONE SPORT  8  8 Yes

 10 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI  7  7 Yes
 11 ATLETICA VITA  5  5 Yes
 12 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI  5  5 Yes
 13 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  5  5 Yes
 14 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI  5  5 Yes
 15 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  5  5 Yes
 16 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANANGNI  4  4 Yes
 17 RUNNER BIKE ACUTO  4  4 Yes
 18 ARPINO RUNNING  3  3 Yes
 19 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA  3  3 Yes
 20 PODISTICA PRIVERNO  3  3 Yes
 21 ATLETICA ARCE  2  2 Yes
 22 ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO  2  2 Yes
 23 ATLETICA GENAZZANO  2  3 Yes
 24 ATLETICA LATINA  2  2 Yes
 25 ATLETICA SAN MARCELLINO  2  2 Yes
 26 GENZANO MARATHON  2  2 Yes
 27 TORRICE RUNNERS  2  2 Yes
 28 AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI  1  1 Yes
 29 ATLETICA ANZIO  1  1 Yes
 30 ATLETICA LA SBARRA  1  1 Yes
 31 ATLETICA SETINA  1  1 Yes
 32 AVIS CONVERSANO  1  1 Yes
 33 BERUNNING  1  1 Yes
 34 CASC BANCA D'ITALIA  1  1 Yes
 35 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  1  1 Yes
 36 ERNICA VEROLI  1  1 Yes
 37 FORUM SPORT CENTER  1  1 Yes
 38 LIRI RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 39 OLIMPIA LAZIO  1  1 Yes
 40 ORO FANTASY BAS  1  2 Yes
 41 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  1  1 Yes
 42 PODISTICA TERRACINA  1  1 Yes
 43 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO  1  1 Yes
 44 RUNNING TEAM ALATRI  1  1 Yes
 45 SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY  1  1 Yes
 46 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  1  1 Yes
 47 TOCCO RUNNER  1  1 Yes
 48 TOP TRAIL  1  1 Yes
 49 UISP ROMA  1  1 Yes
 50 US ROMA 83  1  1 Yes
 51 VILLA DE SANCTIS  1  1 Yes


